High Temperature Silicone Foam

Silicone Foam

Silicone displays excellent resistance to high and low temperatures,
compression set, chemicals and weather. Applications include gaskets,
heat shields, fire stops, cushions, and insulation for a wide variety

of applications.

Part Number

ZUSA731AMFS-128

ZUSA731AMFS-130

ZUSA731AMFS-2

ZUSA731AMFS-6

ZUSA731AMFS-101

ZUSA731AMFS-108

ZUSA731AMFS-116

ZUSA731AMFS-12

ZUSA731AMFS-18

ZUSA731AMFS-24

ZUSA731AMFS-30

ZUSA731AMFS-36

ZUSA731AMFS-129

ZUSA731AMFS-131

ZUSA731AMFS-1

ZUSA731AMFS-5

ZUSA731AMFS-102

ZUSA731AMFS-109

ZUSA731AMFS-117

ZUSA731AMFS-11

ZUSA731AMFS-17

ZUSA731AMFS-23

ZUSA731AMFS-29

ZUSA731AMFS-35

ZUSA731AMFS-132

ZUSA731AMFS-3

ZUSA731AMFS-7

ZUSA731AMFS-103

ZUSA731AMFS-110

ZUSA731AMFS-118

ZUSA731AMFS-13

ZUSA731AMFS-19

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Strip

Cell Type

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Closed Cell

Material

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Thickness

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

/8"

1/8"

1/8"

1/8"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

3/16"

Width

/8"

3/16"

var

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1/8"

3/16"

var

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1

11/2"

on

21/2"

3

3/16"

1/4"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

"

11/2"

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

10 ft.

Firmness

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Medium (9 - 13 psi)

Backing Type

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive
High Temperature
Adhesive

High Temperature
Adhesive

Texture

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Textured

Specs Met

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

ASTM D1056 2D3

278



