## **High Temperature Silicone Foam**

## **Silicone Foam**

Silicone displays excellent resistance to high and low temperatures, compression set, chemicals and weather. Applications include gaskets, heat shields, fire stops, cushions, and insulation for a wide variety of applications.



Part Number	Shape	Cell Type	Material	Grade	Thickness	Width	Length	Color	Firmness	Backing Type	Texture	Specs Met
ZUSA731AMFS-128	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	1/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-130	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	3/16"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-2	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	1/4"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-6	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	1/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-101	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	5/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-108	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	3/4"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-116	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	7/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-12	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	1"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-18	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	11/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-24	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-30	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	21/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-36	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/16"	3"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-129	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	1/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-131	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	3/16"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-1	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	1/4"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-5	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	1/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-102	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	5/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-109	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	3/4"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-117	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	7/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-11	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	1"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-17	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	11/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-23	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-29	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	21/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-35	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	1/8"	3"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-132	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	3/16"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-3	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	1/4"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-7	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	1/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-103	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	5/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-110	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	3/4"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-118	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	7/8"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-13	Strip	Closed Cell	Silicone	Standard	3/16"	1"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3
ZUSA731AMFS-19	Strip	Classed Call	Cilicono	Standard	3/16"	11/2"	10 ft.	Red	Medium (9 - 13 psi)	High Temperature Adhesive	Textured	ASTM D1056 2D3